18/08/2023, 18:27

Sailwave results for BSC Club Week 2023 - Laser Series 2 - Broken Mast at Blackwater Sailing Club 2023

BSC Club Week 2023 - Laser Series 2 - Broken Mast
Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 18:27 on August 18, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER

LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER
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Sail Number | Boat Name | HelmName

200489
196714
172811
198838
201697
137351
197630
208119
200662
147320
211921
189660
163614
165528
191661
179602
215164
217946

Sobertip

Ted Coday
Jesssica Welch
Jessica Taylor
Dominic Carver
Osea Evans
Jos Swanwick
Jamie Norman
Matt Bernard
Ben Haigh

Fin Glover
Sophie Foskett
Aimee Taylor
Tommy Wood
Angela Docherty
Hannah Leary
Nick Clark
Eleanor White
David Gardner

R1

PY
1150
1210
1210
1150
1210
1150
1150
1150
1101
1210
1210
1150
1210
1150
1150
1150
1150
1101

R1

4.0

3.0

7.0

6.0

8.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

12.0

9.0

10.0

19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
11.0

13.0

14.0

R2

1.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

19.0 DNC
11.0

19.0 OCS
4.0

19.0 DNF
9.0

2.0

19.0 DNC
8.0

10.0

19.0 DNF
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

R3
1.0
6.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
19.0 DNC
9.0
19.0 DNC
7.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
8.0
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC
19.0 DNC

Total
6.0
12.0
15.0
15.0
20.0
23.0
32.0
33.0
35.0
35.0
38.0
40.0
46.0
46.0
48.0
49.0
51.0
52.0

Nett
6.0

12.0
15.0
15.0
20.0
23.0
32.0
33.0
35.0
35.0
38.0
40.0
46.0
46.0
48.0
49.0
51.0
52.0
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Sailwave results for BSC Club Week 2023 - Laser Series 2 - Broken Mast at Blackwater Sailing Club 2023

Boat Class
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER

LASER RADIAL
LASER

Boat Class
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER

LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | Boat Name | HeimName

137351
197630
196714
200489
208119
198838
172811

201697
147320
211921

179602
200662
215164
217946

Sobertip

R2

Jos Swanwick
Jamie Norman
Jesssica Welch
Ted Coday
Matt Bernard
Dominic Carver
Jessica Taylor
Osea Evans
Fin Glover
Sophie Foskett
Nick Clark

Ben Haigh
Eleanor White
David Gardner

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | Boat Name | HeimName

200489
189660
196714
200662
198838
172811

201697
165528
211921

Ted Coday
Aimee Taylor
Jesssica Welch
Ben Haigh
Dominic Carver
Jessica Taylor
Osea Evans
Angela Docherty
Sophie Foskett

PY
1150
1150
1210
1150
1150
1150
1210
1210
1210
1210
1150
1101
1150
1101

PY

1150
1150
1210
1101
1150
1210
1210
1150
1210

Elapsed
1:04:42
1:05:06
1:08:48
1:05:30
1:05:41
1:06:01
1:09:32
1:09:44
1:10:22
1:10:36
1:08:25
1:06:29
1:11:05
1:27:01

Elapsed
0:35:13
0:35:36
0:38:27
0:35:02
0:37:31
0:40:45
0:44:51
0:43:26
0:46:04

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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Sailwave results for BSC Club Week 2023 - Laser Series 2 - Broken Mast at Blackwater Sailing Club 2023

Boat Class
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL

Boat Class
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL
LASER RADIAL
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER 4.7
LASER RADIAL

Sail Number | Boat Name | HeimName
191661 Hannah Leary
197630 Jamie Norman
208119 Matt Bernard
147320 Fin Glover
179602 Nick Clark

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | Boat Name | HelmName
200489 Ted Coday
172811 Jessica Taylor
137351 Sobertip Jos Swanwick
198838 Dominic Carver
201697 Osea Evans
196714 Jesssica Welch
147320 Fin Glover
163614 Tommy Wood
208119 Matt Bernard

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

PY

1150
1150
1150
1210
1150

PY

1150
1210
1150
1150
1210
1210
1210
1210
1150

Elapsed | Points

0:43:51
0:47:19
OCs
DNF
DNF

Elapsed | Points

0:44:42
0:48:39
0:47:22
0:47:26
0:49:59
0:50:14
0:50:19
0:53:15
0:50:52

10.0
11.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
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